UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0628350092 Fee: \$30.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/10/2006 02:57 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Mail after reconding to: ☑ PREPARER ☐ GRANTE	E Send Tax Statements to: GRANTEE
PREPARER: This document, including legal description, prepared/ Address: 9916 EDEN DR Signature: City/State/Zip: SCHILLER PARK, II ou 176 Phone: 773-9	well
PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 06-22-21 ε-003-0000	
QUITCLA	AIM DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS THAT:	
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 06 day of	JANUARY, 2006, by and between
GRANTOR	GRANTEE
ARKADIUSZ PRZEMYSLAW KASIARZ, an individual, ☐ married ☐ unmarried Tax/Mailing Address: 2240 HASSELL RD # 302 HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL 60195	ARKADIUSZ PRZEMYSLAW KASIARZ, an individual, [] married [X] unparied URSZULA ANNA Ka SIARZ, an individual, married unmarried Tax/Mailing Address: 47 BUCHANAN LN STREAMWOOD, IL 60107
The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here assigns, and shall include singular, plural, masculine,	in shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and feminine or neuter as required by context.
hand paid, by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby as Grantee all the right, title, interest and claim which the G	ration and for the sum of ten Dollars (\$_10) in cknowledged, does hereby convey and quit claim unto the rantor has in that certain lot or parcel of land situated in the Illinois to wit: SEE ATTACHED DESCRIPTION OF
Previously referenced as follows: Book/Volume County.	, Page/Folio of the Recorder of Cook_
	9

VILLAGE OF STREAMWOOD REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

HP

0628350092 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

THE TOTAL DOLLAR VALUE OF THE CONSIDERATION paid for the property described herein is \$10.00.

THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREIN: a) \boxtimes is not a part of the homestead of Grantor. b) \square is a part of the homestead of Grantor, and if Grantor is married, the conveyance is joined by both Grantor and Grantor's spouse who hereby release all rights of dower.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Grantee with all appurtenances thereunto belonging.

And Grantor covenants with Grantee that Grantor and any other person, persons, entity or entities in Grantor's name and behalf or claiming under Grantor shall not or will not hereafter claim or demand any right or title to the premises or any part thereof, but they and each of them shall be excluded and forever barred therefrom except as herein set forth. Right, title, interest and claim hereinabove described is subject to the rollewing exceptions:

ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHTS-OF-WAY, MINERAL RESERVATIONS OF RECORD AND PROTECTIVE COVENANTS, IF ANY.

NOT TO INCLUDE ANY GAS, OIL AND/OR MINERALS, WHICH ARE HEREBY RESERVED BY GRANTOR.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said Grantor has caused these	e presents to be signed by its duly authori	zed officer
on the day and year first above written.		
4	1-0-	
Signat	ure of Grantor	
/ 17	ADIUSZ PRZEMYSLAW KASIARZ	
	name of Grantor)	
(F.bit		
	6	
March 10t all	1801 1 - 1	
Moute Gimel	Schwester Imazkowski	
Signature of Witness	Signatur, of Witness	~ i =
MARTA GIMEL	SYLWESTER TRUS	2KOWst/
Print name of Witness	Print name c Witness	
	4/	
State of /LL/NO/S County of	0,0	
Country of COOK	0	
County of COOK		
	11 /and 0/0 1/206	UZ1 4.X 3.
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me	this 1710 00 1000	(date) by
		Official Court
	NAME OF THE PARTY	Omour Sea Isn's Rielswice
el millow / locate	NOTARY BUBLE NOTARY	While State of Minole
Notary Public (Signature)	Title (Seal) My/Commi	ssion Expires 09/04/07
YOUANTA BI GUO WICE My Comm	nission Expires on 0900101	
Printed Name of Notary		-
		

0628350092 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

FOR QUITCLAIM DEED DATED 06st of JANUARY, 2006

Grantor:ARKADIUSZ PRZEMYSLAW KASIARZ Grantee: ARKADIUSZ PRZEMYSLAW KASIARZ AND URSZULA ANNA KASIARZ

Commonly known as: 47 BUCHANAN LN, STREAMWOOD, IL 60107
Parcel Number # 06-22-212-003-0000
Lot 199 In Oak Knoli Farms Unit III, being a Subdivision of part of Section 22 and 23,
Township 41 North, Range & East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County,
Illinois.
77
C ₂
7,
Grantor: (Signature)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Statement by Grantor and Grantee

The Grantor or his/her agent affirms that, to the best of his/her knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a Land Trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated:	m1010p			Granto
Subscriby the	ibed and sworf said <u>Grantor</u> O day of		fore me	
- 1	Official Seel Official Seel Overlagita Biplowids Overlagita State of History	17	def	Da
Notary	My Commission Expires 09/04/07		,	• .

Munlac

The Grantee or his/der agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a Land Trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated: 10 1000

Grantee or igent

Subscribed and sworn to before me
by the said GIVANIET.

this 10 day of the 100 to the 100

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C Misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A Misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(attach to Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois, Real Estate Transfer Tax Action 2005 45

Sub car E 20/10/06 Sin Marsh your